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Stainless steel gastronorm container - with folding handles - GN 1/1

depth 15 cm
741315

PRODUCT SHEET
Material(s): Stainless steel
Country of origin: FRANCE
Customs number: 7323930090
Brand: BOURGEAT

=
AISI 304

\f Made in France at Bourgeat, only French manufacturer

\f Reinforced rims and corners to reduce distortion in the event of impact

\/ Compatible with Cristal Plus lids

\/ Compliant with the NF health and safety standard. NF 631-1

Sales unit:

Dimensions Commercial Variant

Designation

Contains
Height

Total Length
Width
Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Bar code

Groupe MATFER BOURGEAT
9-11 rue du Tapis Vert - BP 75
93261 LES LILAS CEDEX
FRANCE

Commercial version CV 1

Stainless steel gastronorm container - with
folding handles - GN 1/1 depth 15 cm

VC-1
150 mm
530 mm
325 mm
25837,5 cm?

1900 g

3109617413153

1/2

Commercial version CV -1

VC-2

Commercial version CV -2

Tel : +33(0)1 43 62 60 40

www.matferbourgeat.com
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/'B Stainless steel gastronorm container - with folding handles - GN 1/1 .
BOURGEAT depth 15 cm

A PASSION FOR TASTE 741315

Product dimensions Color & Finish

Useful lenght 530 mm Colour Stainless steel

Main material Stainless steel Maximum operating temperature 280 °C

Material thickness 0.8 mm

SUB-CONDITIONING MASTER PALLET
Quantity contains: contains: 1 underpacking contains: 100 masters
contains: 1 unit(s) contains: 100 layers
contains: 1 masters / layer
contains: 100 unit(s)
eig 1,863 Net in kg Net in kg 1,9 Net in kg 186 Net in kg
1,936 Gross in kg Gross in kg 1,9 Gross in kg 194 Gross in kg
0,073 Net packing in kg Net packing in kg 0,1 Net packing in kg 7 Net packing in kg
15,500 Hincm Hincm 0,0 Hincm 115 Hincm
32,500 W incm W incm 0,0 W incm 80 W incm
53,000 Lincm Lincm 0,0 Lincm 120 Lincm
26,690 Vindm? Vindm? 0,0 Vin dm? 1104 Vin dm?
Bar code
EAN13 3109617413153
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